D15 B1052 www.turck.us • 1-800-544-7769 • Fax: (763) 553-0708 • TURCK Minneapolis, MN 55441
TURCK
Temperature Instrumentation
Housing Style Part Number ID Number Temperature Range Le
ng
th
(m
m
)
Pt100 Temperature Probe, 3/4" Tri-Clamp, Ø8 mm TP-104A-TRI3/4-H1141-LO3 M9910429 -50° to +120°C (-58° to +248°F) 35
TP-104A-TRI3/4-H1141-L100 M9910430 -50° to +120°C (-58° to +248°F) 100
Pt100 Temperature Probe, Ø3 mm TP-203A-CF-H1141-L050 M9910645 -30° to +350°C (-22° to +662°F) 50
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L100 M9910402 -30° to +350°C (-22° to +662°F) 100
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L150 M9910403 -30° to +350°C (-22° to +662°F) 150
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L200 M9910482 -30° to +350°C (-22° to +662°F) 200
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L250 M9910404 -30° to +350°C (-22° to +662°F) 250
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L300 M9910474 -30° to +350°C (-22° to +662°F) 300
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L1000 M9910496 -30° to +350°C (-22° to +662°F) 1000
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L2000 M9910499 -30° to +350°C (-22° to +662°F) 2000
Pt100 Temperature Probe, Ø6 mm TP-206A-CF-H1141-L050 M9910646 -30° to +350°C (-22° to +662°F) 50
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L100 M9910475 -30° to +350°C (-22° to +662°F) 100
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L150 M9910476 -30° to +350°C (-22° to +662°F) 150
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L200 M9910477 -30° to +350°C (-22° to +662°F) 200
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L300 M9910478 -30° to +350°C (-22° to +662°F) 300
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L500 M9910491 -30° to +350°C (-22° to +662°F) 500
Mating cordset for remote connections; RK 4.4T-*-RS 4.4T.
* Length in millimeters.
For technical data see pages C15 - C16.
See Section F for additional cordset information.
Temperature Probes
www.turck.us • 1-800-544-7769 • Fax: (763) 553-0708 • TURCK Minneapolis, MN 55441 B1052 D16
Temperature Instrumentation
TE
M
PE
RA
TU
RE
Temperature Probes
Housing Style Part Number ID Number Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
Ra
ng
e
Le
ng
th
(m
m
)
PT100 RTD, Threaded Process Connection, 4-pin M12x1
eurofast
®
TP-103A-G1/8-H1141-L013 M9910400
-50° to +120°C
(-58° to +248°F)
13
TP-103A-G1/8-H1141-L024 M9910401 24
PT100 RTD, Threaded Process Connection, 4-pin M12x1
eurofast
®
TP-104A-N1/4-H1141-L005 M9910664
-50° to +120°C
(-58° to +248°F)
5
TP-104A-N1/4-H1141-L035 M9910526 35
For technical data see page C16.
Housing Style Part Number ID Number Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
Ra
ng
e
Le
ng
th
(m
)
Pt100 Cable Probe, 4-Pin M12x1 eurofast
®, Ø6 mm TP-306A-CF-H1141-L1000 M9910479
-50° to +105°C
(-58° to +221°F)
1
TP-306A-CF-H1141-L2000 M9910480 2
TP-306A-CF-H1141-L5000 M9910481 5
For technical data see page C16.